2158 sq.ft NIL NIL NIL

NO NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether inherited

property (Yes or No)

.NIL2s/L2/2OOe NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date of purchase in case

of self acquired

property.

NILNIL NIL NIL NIL

Cost of land (in case of

purchase) at the time of

purchase)

25,00,000.00

(Twenty-five Lakh)

NIL NILNIL NIL NIL32,40,000.00

(Thirty Two Lakh Fourty

Thousand)

Any investment on the

land by way of

development,

construction etc.

NIL NILNIL NIL NIL

Approximate

market value

cu rrent

1,00,00,000.00

(One Crore)

(ii)

Commercial Building

[...]

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate

market value

cu rrent 1)Neral- 22,00,OOOI-

2)Bandra- 5,00,000,00/- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(v) Others (such as interest

in property) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(vi) Total of current market

value of (i)to (v) above 7,26,00,000 (seven crore

twenty six lakh)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(B) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institution and government:-

(Note : Please give separate details of name of Bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before

each item)

Dependent-